FLAT BENCH ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Flat Bench Assembly Instruction

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034




FLAT BENCH ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

HART

____SPORT
Qty.

A1.M10X19L Hex Head Bolt [BPCS]
A2.5/16"x1" Hex Head Bolt [4PCS]
A3.M12X110L Hex Head Bolt [2PCS]
A4.M8X45L Hex Head Bolt [2PCS]
B1.M12 Nylon Lock Nut [2PCS]
B2.M8 Nylon Lock Nut [2PCS]
C1.M10 (1.D) Washer [BPCS]
C2.5/16" (1.D) Washer [4PCS]
C3.5/16" Spring Washer [4PCS]
C4.M8 (1.D) Washer [4PCS]
D1.50X75 Foot Cap (9211-012) [4PCS]
D2.64 Pulley (9213-023) [2PCS]

c3 C4 D2

Flat Bench Assembly Instruction

mm

Inch 0 ™ o 3 4 5 6"

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034




FLAT BENCH ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

HART

A[1PCS] B[1PCS]
(10GFB350-01)

_)’

=N

C[4PCS]
(8333-086)

E[1PCS]

D[1PCS]
(9112-012)

2
e
(&)
—
P ==
—
(7,
=
—_
X -
=
(< b )
(7,
(7,
=L
i
(&)
(<L)
(a'a]
——
S
=

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034



FLAT BENCH ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Flat Bench Assembly Instruction

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034




